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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Antonini Joël (2003) 10.00

+ Suter Dario (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Arnold Robin (2003) 10.00

+ Roth Marco (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00

+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 a Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00

1 b Bürgi Simon (2003) 10.00
+ Herger Flavio (2003) 10.00

1 Epp Elias (2003) 10.00
+ Müller Maik (2003) 10.00

1 a Herger Andreas (2003) 10.00
+ Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 b Imhof Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 a Planzer Mario (2003) 10.00
+ Suter Nicolas (2003) 10.00

1 b Rohrer Sven (2004) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 10.00

1 Schuler Samuel (2003) 10.00
+ Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 10.00

1 Styger Alex (2003) 10.00
+ Herger Nils (2003) 10.00

1 a Ulrich Michael (2003) 10.00
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00

1 b Walker Jan (2004) 10.00
+ Bunschi Daniel (2004) 10.00

1 Zberg Peter (2004) 10.00
+ Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 10.00

1 Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Appert Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 a Regli Dominik (2004) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jan (2003) 9.75

1 b Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 9.75
+ Epp Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 9.75
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 9.75

1 Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 9.75
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 a Betschart Roger (2003) 9.00
- Laimbacher Mario (2003) 9.00

1 b Kempf Daniel (2004) 9.00
- Suter Joel (2004) 9.00

1 Laimbacher Mario (2003) 9.00
- Betschart Roger (2003) 9.00

1 Suter Joel (2004) 9.00
- Kempf Daniel (2004) 9.00

1 a Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75
- Furrer Alex (2003) 8.75

1 b Furrer Alex (2003) 8.75
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75

1 a Appert Silvan (2003) 8.75
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.75

1 b Bisig Roman (2004) 8.75
o Herger Julian (2004) 8.75

1 Schnellmann Adrian (2004) 8.75
o Herger Andreas (2003) 8.75

1 a Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 8.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50

1 b Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.50
o Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 Bunschi Daniel (2004) 8.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

1 Epp Marco (2003) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50

1 a Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50
o Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.50

1 b Herger Julian (2004) 8.50
o Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 8.50

1 Herger Nils (2003) 8.50
o Styger Alex (2003) 8.50

1 Müller Maik (2003) 8.50
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50

1 a Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Franco (2004) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50

1 c Roth Marco (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50

1 Schnellmann Alexander (2004) 8.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

1 a Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.50

1 b Suter Dario (2004) 8.50
o Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50

1 c Suter Nicolas (2003) 8.50
o Planzer Mario (2003) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Jan (2003) 8.50
o Regli Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 a Zberg Nuyen (2003) 8.50
o Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50

1 b Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Arnold Tim (2007) 10.00

+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00

+ Kunzmann Dylan (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Deck Ramon (2008) 10.00

+ Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00

1 b Eberli David (2008) 10.00
+ Gaupp Yannick (2008) 10.00

1 Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 10.00

1 Lang Mattia (2007) 10.00
+ Camenzind Matthias (2007) 10.00

1 a Moser Marco (2008) 10.00
+ Kempf Laurin (2008) 10.00

1 b Nideröst Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 10.00

1 a Scheiber Noel (2007) 10.00
+ Marty Roman (2007) 10.00

1 b Schönbächler Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Beck Marc (2008) 10.00

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75
+ Moser Remo (2008) 9.75

1 Arnold Janis (2008) 9.75
+ Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75

1 a Epp Severin (2008) 9.75
+ Gisler Matteo (2007) 9.75

1 b Föhn Mauro (2008) 9.75
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75
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1 a Meier Patrick (2008) 9.75
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.75

1 b Moser Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Müller Noe (2008) 9.75

1 Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.75
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 Suter David (2007) 9.75
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75

1 a Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.75
- Pfyl Robin (2007) 8.75

1 b Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75
- Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 Herger Benjamin (2008) 8.75
- Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 8.75

1 Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 8.75
- Herger Benjamin (2008) 8.75

1 a Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75

1 b Pfyl Robin (2007) 8.75
- Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.75

1 Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 Beck Marc (2008) 8.50
o Schönbächler Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Föhn Mauro (2008) 8.50

1 Camenzind Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Lang Mattia (2007) 8.50

1 Gaupp Yannick (2008) 8.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

1 Gisler Matteo (2007) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

1 Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Steiner Daniel (2008) 8.50

1 Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50

1 a Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50
o Moser Marco (2008) 8.50

1 b Kunzmann Dylan (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

1 a Marty Roman (2007) 8.50
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50

1 b Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Tim (2007) 8.50

1 c Meister Thomas (2008) 8.50
o Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50

1 d Moser Remo (2008) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50

1 Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
o Moser Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Odermatt Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Meier Patrick (2008) 8.50

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50
o Deck Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 a Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50

1 b Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Gisler Lukas (2005) 10.00

+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

 
1 Kälin Andrin (2005) 10.00

+ Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00

+ Arnold Kari (2005) 10.00

1 b Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 10.00

1 Steiner Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 a Suter Jannik (2006) 10.00
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 10.00

1 b Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00
+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 Arnold David (2006) 9.75
+ Keller Philipp (2006) 9.75

1 Betschart Tino (2005) 9.75
+ Rhyner Remo (2005) 9.75

1 a Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.75

1 b Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.75
+ Donelli Enea (2006) 9.75

1 a Herger Simon (2005) 9.75
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 b Huber Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Müller Andreas (2006) 9.75

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Müller Simon (2005) 9.75

1 a Marty Remo (2005) 9.75
+ Kempf Ivo (2005) 9.75

1 b Matter Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75

1 Müller Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 9.75

1 Walker Mike (2005) 9.75
+ Poletti Diego (2006) 9.75

1 Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75
+ Rüttimann Siro (2006) 9.75

1 Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 9.00
- Gisler Marco (2006) 9.00

1 Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.75
- Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.75

1 Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.75
- Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75

1 a Herger Elias (2006) 8.75
- Kaiser Fabian (2006) 8.75

1 b Kaiser Fabian (2006) 8.75
- Herger Elias (2006) 8.75

1 c Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.75
- Bamert Mathis (2005) 8.75

1 Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75
- Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.75

1 Püntener Luca (2005) 8.75
- Zahner Beat (2005) 8.75

1 Zahner Beat (2005) 8.75
- Püntener Luca (2005) 8.75

1 a Arnold Kari (2005) 8.50
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50

1 b Arnold Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Steiner Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Donelli Enea (2006) 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

1 Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50
o Suter Jannik (2006) 8.50

1 Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50

1 a Keller Philipp (2006) 8.50
o Arnold David (2006) 8.50

1 b Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50

1 a Müller Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Herger Simon (2005) 8.50

1 b Müller Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Huber Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 a Müller Simon (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 b Nussbaumer Silas (2005) 8.50
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 a Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
o Gisler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 b Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50
o Walker Mike (2005) 8.50

1 c Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

1 d Rhyner Remo (2005) 8.50
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

1 Rüttimann Siro (2006) 8.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50

1 Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50
o Müller Ueli (2006) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Hasler Justin (2010) 10.00

+ Rusch Finn (2009) 10.00

 
1 Krieg Cyrill (2009) 10.00

+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00

 
1 Linggi Mathias (2010) 10.00

+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 Ott Marcel (2009) 10.00
+ Zurfluh Marc (2010) 10.00

1 Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00
+ Schmidig Lieni (2009) 10.00

1 Steinauer Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Arnold David (2010) 10.00

1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Fässler Damian (2009) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Livio (2009) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 10.00

1 Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Gaupp Adrian (2010) 9.75

1 Hasler Oliver (2010) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75

1 Iten Rino (2009) 9.75
+ Iten Dario (2009) 9.75

1 Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 9.75
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 9.75

1 Steiner Mathias (2010) 9.75
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 Suter Max (2010) 9.75
+ Heinzer Lino (2010) 9.75

1 Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.75
+ Bellmont Eliah (2009) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2009) 9.75

1 Spori Noel (2009) 9.00
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.00

1 Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.00
- Spori Noel (2009) 9.00

1 Müller Roman (2009) 8.75
- Suter Colin (2009) 8.75

1 Suter Colin (2009) 8.75
- Müller Roman (2009) 8.75

1 Gaupp Adrian (2010) 8.75
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.75

1 Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold David (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 a Bellmont Eliah (2009) 8.50
o Zaugg Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 b Betschart Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

1 Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 Fässler Damian (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Heinzer Lino (2010) 8.50
o Suter Max (2010) 8.50

1 a Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Linggi Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 b Iten Dario (2009) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

1 Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.50

1 Rusch Finn (2009) 8.50
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50

1 Schmidig Lieni (2009) 8.50
o Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50

1 Zurfluh Marc (2010) 8.50
o Ott Marcel (2009) 8.50


